
Quarter ending :September 2016 
 

Particular Yes/No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No 

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No 

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No 

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? - 
 

 

Summary statement holding of specified securities 
 

Categor

y of 

shareho

lder 

No. of 

sharehol

ders 

No. of 

fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held 

Total 

no. 

shares 

held 

Sharehol

ding as a 

% of 

total no. 

of shares 

(calculat

ed as per 

SCRR, 

1957)As 

a % of 

(A+B+C

2) 

No. of 

Voting 

Rights 

Tota

l as 

a % 

of 

Tota

l 

Voti

ng 

right 

No. of Shares 

UnderlyingOutst

anding 

convertible 

securities 

(including 

Warrants) 

Sharehol

ding , as 

a % 

assuming 

full 

conversi

on of 

convertib

le 

securities 

( as a 

percenta

ge of 

diluted 

share 

capital)A

s a % of 

(A+B+C

2) 

No. of 

equity 

shares 

held in 

dematerial

ized form 

(A) 

Promot

er & 

Promot

er 

Group 

7 
96,57,5

52 

96,57,5

52 
57.44 

96,57,5

52 

57.4

4  
57.44 96,57,552 

(B) 

Public 
6,424 

71,57,1

32 

71,57,1

32 
42.56 

71,57,1

32 

42.5

6  
42.56 64,92,113 

(C1) 

Shares 

underlyi

ng DRs 

   
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 

(C2) 

Shares 

held by 

Employ

ee Trust 

   
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 



(C) Non 

Promot

er-Non 

Public 

   
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 

Grand 

Total 
6,431 

1,68,14,

684 

1,68,14,

684 
100.00 

1,68,14,

684 

100.

00  
100.00 

1,61,49,66

5 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Shareholding Pattern 
 

AAREY DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD. 

Scrip Code : 524412 Quarter Ending : September 2016 
 

 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 

Category of 

shareholder 

Nos. of 

shareholders 

No. of 

fully paid 

up equity 

shares 

held 

Total nos. 

shares 

held 

Shareholding 

as a % of total 

no. of shares 

(calculated as 

per SCRR, 

1957)As a % 

of (A+B+C2) 

No. of Shares 

UnderlyingOutstanding 

convertible securities 

(including Warrants)(X) 

Number of 

equity shares 

held in 

dematerialized 

form 

A1) Indian 
   

0.00 
  

Individuals/Hindu 

undivided Family 
5 65,37,552 65,37,552 38.88 

 
65,37,552 

MIHIR RAJESH 

GHATALIA 
1 28,20,888 28,20,888 16.78 

 
28,20,888 

BINA RAJESH 

GHATALIA 
1 18,04,736 18,04,736 10.73 

 
18,04,736 

DAMAYANTI 

PRANLAL 

GHATALIA 

1 12,92,337 12,92,337 7.69 
 

12,92,337 

RAJESH 

PRANLAL 

GHATALIA 

1 3,79,591 3,79,591 2.26 
 

3,79,591 

MIRA MIHIR 

GHATALIA 
1 2,40,000 2,40,000 1.43 

 
2,40,000 

Any Other 

(specify) 
2 31,20,000 31,20,000 18.56 

 
31,20,000 

SURAJ 

TRADELINKS 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

1 15,60,000 15,60,000 9.28 
 

15,60,000 

NIMIT IMPEX 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

1 15,60,000 15,60,000 9.28 
 

15,60,000 

Sub Total A1 7 96,57,552 96,57,552 57.44 
 

96,57,552 

A2) Foreign 
   

0.00 
  

A=A1+A2 7 96,57,552 96,57,552 57.44 
 

96,57,552 
  



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder 

AAREY DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD. 

Scrip Code : 524412 Quarter ending : September 2016 
 

 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 

Category & 

Name of the 

Shareholders 

No. of 

sharehol

der 

No. of 

fully 

paid 

up 

equity 

shares 

held 

Total 

no. 

shares 

held 

Sharehold

ing % 

calculated 

as per 

SCRR, 

1957 As a 

% of 

(A+B+C2

) 

No. of 

Voting 

Rights 

Total 

as a 

% of 

Total 

Voti

ng 

right 

No. of 

Shares 

Underlyi

ng 

Outstand

ing 

convertib

le 

securities 

(includin

g 

Warrants

) 

Total 

sharehold

ing , as a 

% 

assuming 

full 

conversio

n of 

convertib

le 

securities 

( as a 

percentag

e of 

diluted 

share 

capital) 

No. of 

equity 

shares held 

in 

demateriali

zed 

form(Not 

Applicable

) 

B1) Institutions 0 0 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

B2) Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s)/ 

President of 

India 

0 0 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

B3) Non-

Institutions 
0 0 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 

Individual share 

capital upto Rs. 

2 Lacs 

6120 
26719

83 

26,71,9

83 
15.89 

26,71,9

83 

15.8

9  
15.89 21,18,204 

Individual share 

capital in excess 

of Rs. 2 Lacs 

62 
25865

52 

25,86,5

52 
15.38 

25,86,5

52 

15.3

8  
15.38 24,99,092 

URMILA 

RAMESHCHAN

DRA MEHTA 

1 
31946

6 

3,19,46

6 
1.90 

3,19,46

6 
1.90 

 
1.90 3,19,466 

Any Other 

(specify) 
242 

18985

97 

18,98,5

97 
11.29 

18,98,5

97 

11.2

9  
11.29 18,74,817 

Sub Total B3 6424 
71571

32 

71,57,1

32 
42.56 

71,57,1

32 

42.5

6  
42.56 64,92,113 

B=B1+B2+B3 6424 
71571

32 

71,57,1

32 
42.56 

71,57,1

32 

42.5

6  
42.56 64,92,113 

  

 

 

 

 

 



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public 
 

AAREY DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD. 

Scrip Code : 524412 Quarter ending : September 2016 
 

 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 

Category & 

Name of the 

Shareholders(I) 

No. of 

shareholder(III) 

No. of 

fully paid 

up equity 

shares 

held(IV) 

Total no. 

shares 

held(VII = 

IV+V+VI) 

Shareholding % 

calculated as per 

SCRR, 1957 As a 

% of 

(A+B+C2)(VIII) 

No. of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(including 

Warrants)(X) 

Number of equity 

shares held in 

dematerialized 

form(XIV)(Not 

Applicable) 

C1) 

Custodian/DR 

Holder 

0 0 
 

0.00 
  

C2) Employee 

Benefit Trust 
0 0 

 
0.00 

  
  

 

 

 

 

 

Shareholding Pattern 
 

AAREY DRUGS 

Scrip Code : 524412 Quarter ending : September 2016 
 

 

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company. 
 

Sl. 

No. 
Name of the Trading Member 

Name of the Beneficial 

Owner 

No. of 

shares held 

% of total 

no. of shares 

Date of reporting by the 

Trading Member 

1 

ARCADIA SHARE & 

STOCK BROKERS 

PVT.LTD. 

18 client/s (individual 

holding less than 1%) 
3,70,047 2.10 11/11/2016 

  

 


