Quarter ending :September 2016

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	_

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Categor y of shareho lder	No. of sharehol ders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Sharehol ding as a % of total no. of shares (calculat ed as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C 2)	No. of Voting Rights	Tota l as a % of Tota l Voti ng right	No. of Shares UnderlyingOutst anding convertible securities (including Warrants)	Sharehol ding, as a % assuming full conversi on of convertib le securities (as a percenta ge of diluted share capital)A s a % of (A+B+C 2)	No. of equity shares held in dematerial ized form
(A) Promot er & Promot er	7	96,57,5 52	96,57,5 52	57.44	96,57,5 52	57.4 4		57.44	96,57,552
Group (B) Public	6,424	71,57,1 32	71,57,1 32	42.56	71,57,1	42.5 6		42.56	64,92,113
(C1) Shares underlyi ng DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employ ee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00	

(C) Non Promot er-Non Public				0.00		0.00	0.00	
Grand Total	6,431	1,68,14, 684	1,68,14, 684	100.00	1,68,14, 684	100. 00	100.00	1,61,49,66 5

Shareholding Pattern

AAREY DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

```
Scrip Code : 524412
```

Quarter Ending : September 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Shares UnderlyingOutstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)(X)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00		
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	65,37,552	65,37,552	38.88		65,37,552
MIHIR RAJESH GHATALIA	1	28,20,888	28,20,888	16.78		28,20,888
BINA RAJESH GHATALIA	1	18,04,736	18,04,736	10.73		18,04,736
DAMAYANTI PRANLAL GHATALIA	1	12,92,337	12,92,337	7.69		12,92,337
RAJESH PRANLAL GHATALIA	1	3,79,591	3,79,591	2.26		3,79,591
MIRA MIHIR GHATALIA	1	2,40,000	2,40,000	1.43		2,40,000
Any Other (specify)	2	31,20,000	31,20,000	18.56		31,20,000
SURAJ TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	15,60,000	15,60,000	9.28		15,60,000
NIMIT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	1	15,60,000	15,60,000	9.28		15,60,000
Sub Total A1	7	96,57,552	96,57,552	57.44		96,57,552
A2) Foreign				0.00		
A=A1+A2	7	96,57,552	96,57,552	57.44		96,57,552

AAREY DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

Scrip Code : 524412

Quarter ending : September 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of sharehol der	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Sharehold ing % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voti ng right	No. of Shares Underlyi ng Outstand ing convertib le securities (includin g Warrants)	Total sharehold ing , as a % assuming full conversio n of convertib le securities (as a percentag e of diluted share capital)	No. of equity shares held in demateriali zed form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	6120	26719 83	26,71,9 83	15.89	26,71,9 83	15.8 9		15.89	21,18,204
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	62	25865 52	25,86,5 52	15.38	25,86,5 52	15.3 8		15.38	24,99,092
URMILA RAMESHCHAN DRA MEHTA	1	31946 6	3,19,46 6	1.90	3,19,46 6	1.90		1.90	3,19,466
Any Other (specify)	242	18985 97	18,98,5 97	11.29	18,98,5 97	11.2 9		11.29	18,74,817
Sub Total B3	6424	71571 32	71,57,1 32	42.56	71,57,1 32	42.5		42.56	64,92,113
B=B1+B2+B3	6424	71571 32	71,57,1 32	42.56	71,57,1 32	42.5 6		42.56	64,92,113

AAREY DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

```
Scrip Code: 524412
```

Quarter ending : September 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)(X)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		

Shareholding Pattern

AAREY	DRUGS
Scrip Code : 524412	Quarter ending : September 2016

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
1	ARCADIA SHARE & STOCK BROKERS PVT.LTD.	18 client/s (individual holding less than 1%)	3,70,047	2.10	11/11/2016